ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

	undersigned, CRARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.
Granto	r, 2812 Emerywood Parkway, Richmond, VA 23294 does hereby grant,
sell, assign, transfer and set over unto:	Morwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporation
	800 LaSalle Avenue
	Suite 1000 Minneapolis, MN 55402
all of its rights, title and interest in and t	o that certain Mortgage securing the original principal sum of
\$ 107,260.00 , bearing the	e date 5/28/1999 from
	ASHLEY MCCORMICK, HUSBAND & WIFE
Grantor, to CHARTER ONE MORTGA hereby created, executed by the persons	
nereby created, executed by the persons	1. 1 6. 3-9
Said Mortgage was	in the county at Page In 5T# 1999-23384
of shelby in Book	at Page In 5TH 1777-2
The property described in said	Mortgage is more particularly described as follows:
LOT 111, COTTAGES AT	STONEHAVEN, SECOND
ADDITION, PHASE TWO	
Property Address: 190 STONECLIFF	CIRCLE PELHAM, Alabama 35124
Tax Identification #: 13-6-23-4-001	-002
	HARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP. , has caused
Vice President	rate name by Judith L. McLawhorn and witnessed by Darlene L. Waller , its
Assistant Secretary	, and in its own name to acknowledge and deliver
these presents as its act and deed this	21st day of June , 1999 .
EMOR	TER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.
By:	edite & Mclawhan
	th L. McLawhorn, Vice President
2104	Ginter Street
Rich	mond, VA 23228
Attested by:	Inst # 1999-41265
Allened by:	108° V
Murery of Wa	lle
Darlone L. Waller, Assistan	t Secretary 10/04/1999-41265 01:40 PM CERTIFIED
8332 Devils Den Lane Mechanicsville, VA 23111	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
Machanica allia, Am 19777	OGI SHA 8.50
STATE OF VIRGINIA) SS:	UU1 Seco
COUNTY OF HENRICO)	
l. Charlene C. Thomas	a Notary Public in and for the jurisdiction aforesaid, do hereby
certify that Judith L. McLewi	norn , who resides at 2104 Ginter Street, Richmond, VA 23221
and is personally known to me as the p	erson named as Vice President in the foregoing
assignment bearing date on the 21st	t day of June , 1999, personally appeared L. Waller , the Assistant Secretary of said
compration in said jurisdiction and by	virtue of the power vested in her by said assignment, acknowledged
the same to be the act and deed of CEA	RTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.
or the second and and	this 21=+ day of June . 1999
_	this 21 to day or to the
Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.	Charles Chamas
P.O. Box 32067	Chartene C. Thomas, Motery Public
Richmond, VA 23294	(式の of 主)のMy commission expires: 01/31/2000
	A CHORAL C
	TARY PUR
This is to certify that this instrument w	as prepared by or under the supervision of
CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.	, the secured party.
Dranged by:	maso
Prepared by:	CM6058
7620024 (9606) E	LECTRONIC LASER FORMS, INC - (800)327-0545